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TULOKSET
© Korsholms Kommuumwn

Kipaiww sawjat: H21; H40; H50; H60; D21; D40; D50; D60; P17;
F17; P13; F13; P09; FO9; T62; T12;

H21 Hervrar/Miehet 12.5 kv

Sija Nimi Seura Loppuaika
Ero
1. Nygard Thomas Vaasan Poliisiurheilijat 55.41,2
2. Holm Goran If Minken 59.09,1
3.27,9
3. Hakans Kent 59.15,6
3.34,4
4. Lofgvist Mikael Vaski 1.02.01,4
6.20,2
5. Lahti Tommy Skatila IK 1.04.35,7
8.54,5
6. Lauttamus Timo Uponor Infra 1.09.06,3
13.25,1
Poisjaaneet 2
- 3. Partanen Christian
- 5. Traskelin Joakim VIS
Sawjoduettelo

H40 Hervar/Miehet - 40 12.5 kv

Sija Nimi Seura Loppuaika
Ero

1. Bos Joost vasa 47.25,6

2. Snickars Mikael Sundom IF 51.42,2
4.16,6

3. Kuoppamaa Juha 52.47,8
5.22,2

4. Haapamé&ki Christian If Kvarken 52.56,7
5.31,1

5. Kantola Christian Vacks 53.28,5
6.02,9

6. Wikblom Tomas If Minken 53.36,8

6.11,2
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7. Normak Margus
7.52,5

8. Streng Alfred
8.36,0

9. Strand Jan-Erik
10.24,4

10. Lindstrom Claes-Goran
10.30,5

11. Hautanen Mika
11.56,8

12. 01l1lil Tomas
12.36,8

13. Jarvela Markku
12.45,1

14. Stromback Mikael
12.50,3

15. Ehrman Jonas
14.23,8

16. Sm&ros Christian
19.45,3

Sawjoduettelo-

Betonipojat
Wasa Triathlon
BK-48

If Kvarken

ABB Runners

vord if

Team Beinvark
Foregangarna

Kvevlax Idrottsvanner

50 Herrawr/Miehet - 50 12.5 kmv

Sija Nimi
Ero

1. Fremling Christian

2. Pesola Max
0.16,4

3. Tunturi Rainer
5.30,0

4. Nykvist Jan-Ake
7.02,5

5. Ceder Mats
7.06,3

6. Lughtajarvi Markku
8.02,5

7. Panula Kari
8.22,3

8. Sundman Kenneth
8.31,2

9. Nordenswan Kristian
9.18,3

10. Svartback Marcus
16.06,9

11. Korpi Markus
16.19,6

12. Bjonbéack Jarl
19.17,9

13. Soderlund Johan
20.40,1

14. Silvonen Aulis
20.42,8

15. Holm Sixten
21.52,3

16. Akers Leif
29.37,3

Seura

If Femman

If Drott

If Kraft
Hop-Hab Team
IF Femman
Abb runners
Vacks

Ik Hellas
Team Hagbard
Vacks

Vaasan Hiihtajat

IK Kronan

Abb runners

Team Mossen

55.

56.

57.

57

59

18,1
02,2

50,0

.56,1
.22,4
.02,4
.10,7
.15,9
.49,4

.10,9

Loppuaika

47.
47.

53.

54

54.

55.

56.

56.

56.

41,7

45,5
41,7
01,5
10,4

57,5

.46,1
.58,8
.57,1
.19,3
.22,0
.31,5

.16,5
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Poisjaaneet 3
- 23.
- 27.
- 33.

Sawjoduettelo-

Kangasluoma Keijo
Merildinen Hannu
Jokinen Jyrki

H60 Hervrar/Miehet - 60 12.5 kmv

Sija Nimi
Ero

1. Kvist Kurt
2. Granholm Gote

0.19,7
3. Paro Rune
2.07,8
4. Huolman Jorma
3.33,1
5. Lall Sven-0Olof
3.58,1
6. Heinonen Martti
9.31,3
7. 011il John
11.04,4
8. Riska Per-Erik
15.11,2
9. Lahti Jussi
16.03,7
10. Ahlbédck Leif
19.34,2

11. Raunala Seppo
36.55,4

Sowjoluettelo-

Seura

hop-hab

Maxmo SK

Kvevlax idrottsvanner
If Kraft

Iskmo-Jungsund vagrenar
Maitohapot

Korsholm

IK Kronan

Skatila IK

Kvevlax idrottsvanner

D21 Damer/Naiset 12.5 kwv

Sija Nimi
Ero
1. Antell Jennifer

2. Korpisaari Nina
0.09,8

3. Lofgvist Angelica

5.07,9

4. Wikstrdm Yvonne
7.27,4

5. Nykvist Nina
14.10,7

6. Marander Johanna

14.30,2

7. Burman Heidi
15.06,9

8. Ahlnds Malin
23.51,8

Seura
If Femman
Solf Ik

Foéregangarna

Vasa

Loppuaika
57.18,8
57.38,5

59.26,6

1.16.53,0

Loppuaika
56.52,8
57.02,6

1.02.00,7

1.04.20,2
1.11.03,5
1.11.23,0
1.11.59,7

1.20.44,¢6
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9. Holmgren Linda
24.04,1

10. Ekman Agneta VIS
31.01,1

Poisjaaneet 2

- 47. Nystén Sofia

- 54. Svarvar-Partanen Sofia
Sawjoduettelo-

D40 Damer/Naiset - 40 12.5 kmv

Sija Nimi
Ero

1. Sédergard Carita

2. Virkama Ann-Catrin
4.32,5

3. Stromback Anna-Lena
5.30,8

4. Lilja Catharina
8.07,1

5. Engstrand Lena
9.16,8

6. Kuoppamaa Eeva
9.22,6

7. Angervo Hanna
11.45,7

8. Silén Haiiju
13.21,5

Sowjaluettelo-

Seura

If Kraft

Vasa Idrottssalskap
Kvevlax idrottsvanner
Sundom IF

Team Helga

My Run

D50 Damer/Naviset - 50 12.5 kwv

Sija Nimi
Ero

1. Langskog Saila

2. Norrlund Christina
3.34,5

3. Back Yvonne
4.04,2

4. Fremling Solveig
8.15,4

5. Nygard Maria
9.12,6

6. Myntti Katarina
12.46,8

Sowjolumettelo-

Seura

PSK
My Run Néarpes

Sundom if

Vora if

D60 Damer/Naiset - 60 12.5 kmv

1.20.

1.27.

56,9

53,9

Loppuaika

.55,5
.01,3
.24,4

.00,2

Loppuaika
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Sija Nimi
Ero

1. Liljenfeldt Raija

2. Tholix Ulla-Britt
7.14,7

3. Kangasméaki Eivor
15.09,5

4. Nyberg Eva
18.49,9

Sawjoduettelo-

Seura

Solf IK
vord if

IF MINKEN

P17 Pojkew/Pojat - 17 6.2 kv

Sija Nimi
Ero

1. Finskas Lucas
2. Friman Marten
3.41,2

Sawjoduettelo-

Seura

IF Femman
Maxmo Sportklubb

F17 Flickor/Tytot - 17 6.2 kmv

Sija Nimi
Ero

1. Osterblad Cecilia

2. Backman Linnea
0.57,3

3. Lindahl Litea
1.36,4

4. Loénnberg Julia
8.15,6

5. Lindahl Lilja
13.06,3

6. Ljung Sara
23.24,5

7. Orn Jenny
60.03,0

Poisjaaneet 1

Seura

Vasa Idrottssalskap
VIS

IF Femman

IF Femman

IF Femman

If Kvarken

If Kvarken

- 80. Strand Sofia

Sowjolumettelo-

P13 Pojkaw/Pojat - 13 3.2 km

Sija Nimi
Ero
1. Ehrs Johannes

2. Bjorkell Viktor
0.20,8

Seura

vord if
Vis

Loppuaika

.52,4
.07,1

.01,9

.42,3

Loppuaika

31.
35.

26,8
08,0

Loppuaika

27
28

28.

35.

40

50.

.23,4
.20,7

59,8

39,0

.29,7

47,9

.26,4

Loppuaika

13.
14.

47,6
08,4
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3. Nyback Eddie Solf Ik
1.03,0

4. Finskas Isak IF Femman
1.30,0

5. Ollikkala William Solf ik
4.48,9

6. Lonnberg Valter IF Femman
25.29,7

Poisjaaneet 1

- 90. Ehrs Jakob
Sowjolumettelo-

F13 Flickov/Tytst - 13 3.2 kv

Sija Nimi
Ero

Seura

IF Femman
If Kvarken

1. Fogstrdom Sofia

2. Skog Malin

0.03,4

3. Sund Linn If Kvarken
0.20,7

4. Hyoty Linda Malax if
2.28,1

5. Lindstrdém Felicia If Kvarken
2.55,5
Sowjoluettelo-

P09 Pojkaw/Pojat - 9 1.2 kv

Sija Nimi Seura
Ero

1. Wikblom Melker If Minken

2. Wikblom Sander If Minken
0.09,0

3. Denward Vidar If Kvarken
0.29,4

4. Sund André If Kvarken
0.48,3

5. Ehrs Elias Vora if
2.38,5

Poisjaaneet 1

- 103. Ro6nn Jack
Sowjoduettelo-

FO9 Flickor/Tytst - 9 1.2 kmv

Sija Nimi
Ero

Seura

Vord if

If Kvarken

14.50,6
15.17,6
18.36,5

39.17,3

Loppuaika

15.09,9
15.13,3
15.30,6

17.38,0

18.05,4

Loppuaika

Loppuaika
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1. ROnn Nea If Kvarken

2. Korhonen Emma IF Femman
0.05,7

3. Lindstrdém Nathalie If Kvarken
0.20,5

4. Moliis Adriana If Kvarken
0.33,9

5. S&disad Sindra If Kvarken
1.03,1

6. Stahl Josefina If Kvarken
1.30,0
Sowjolumettelo-

T62 Tidlos/Ilmanaikaa 6.2 ks

Sija Nimi

Ero

549.
575.
565.
534.
571.
572.
566.
567.
545.
577.
527.
570.
568.
573.
550.
507.
536.
503.
557.
518.
537.
522.
514.
516.
576.
533.
509.
556.
539.
554.
512.
562.
553.
513.
508.
504.
538.
544.
546.

Seura

Sarin Linnéa
Backman Goran
Sandstrom Lars
Backman Camilla
Friman Robert
Lassus Jens
Nysand Ann-Helen
Astrém Sven-Ole
Nabb Pernilla

Ehn Susanne
Nordman Rolf
Antell Rose-Marie
Lonnberg Karolina
Klemets Agneta
Pafs Charlotta
Ronnlund Yvonne
Gronlund Jessica
Bonn Sven-Erik
Thélberg Therese
Pelli Maija

Strandwall Katriina

Bjorkgren Angelica
Ljung Jessica
Ljung Bo-Gbran
Moliis Patricia
Nordling Christina
Nordling Leif
Lassus Cecilia
Nabb Linnéa

Clarke Vilgot
Vestergard Johanna
Jarn Corinne
Eriksson Catrin
Sandstrom Anna

Sandstrdm Ulla-Britt

Bjorkman Lina
Ljung Erica
Saisa Selda
Nystrand Gunilla

.23,2
.52,4

.19,3

Loppuaika

If Kraft

IF Femman

Maxmo Sportklubb

Sundom If
If Kvarken

If Kvarken
Vedabadan IF
Hankmo If

If Femman

HAGGNISFLADAN
My Run Narpes

If Kvarken

Vora

If Kvarken
If Kvarken
If Kvarken
If Kvarken
If Kvarken
HAGGNISFLADAN
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- 531.
- 519.
- 555.
- 530.
- 541.
- 548.
- 558.
- 501.
- 506.
- 510.
- 542.
- 526.
- 551.
- 505.
- 547.
- 525.
- 521.
- 574.
- 540.
- 528.
- 511.
- 523.
- 524,
- 532.
- 520.
- 552.
- 5509.
- 560.
- 561.
- 563.
- 564.
- 517.
- 515.
- 543.

Poisjaaneet 2
- 529.
- 535.

Sowjaluettelo-

Sjodberg Bengt
Sjoberg Margit
Lassus William
Lassus Ulrika
Holmén Brita
Richardsson Gunilla
Gunberg Sten

Ehn Eva

Ehn Helena

Bjorkman Pia
strandback siv
Bjorkgren Tage
Nahls-Heinonen Viveka
Lepistd Helena
Korpela Henri
Yrj&ndinen Sanna
Forsback Linda
Klemets Torbjdrn
Pelli Annika
Bjorkgren Heddi
Lassus Karin
Renvaktar Kenneth
Renvaktar Leif
Renvaktar Gun-Britt
Vestergdrd Mathilda
Vestergadrd Majvor
Ohls Santi Conny
Ohls Ulf

Ahlback Jonas
Forsman Alexandra
Isaksson Paula

Orn Ida

Orn Annika
Oldenburg Solveig

Jungara Sofie
Sarin Olof

T12 Tidlos/Ilmoanaikaa 12.5 kw

Sija Nimi
Ero

- 5609.

Sowjolumettelo-

Seura

Bjorkstrand Rune

If
If

Kvarken
Kvarken

Kraft
Vacks

If
If
If
If

If
If
If

If
If

If

Kvarken
Kvarken
Kvarken
Kvarken

Kvarken
Kvarken
Kvarken

Kvarken
Kvarken

Femman

Loppuaika
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